
COMM 134 FT N OF SE COR OF SW1/4
POB, RUN W 532.50 FT, N 312 FT, 
20 FT, E 1216.94 FT TO E LINE OF

MCGARRY THOMAS PATRICK JR/MCGARRY PATRICIA ANN
455 SW KICKLIGHTER TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-16-02953-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

13416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

01/22/2025 KS 4.37 39,330 0 0 39,330

STANDARD
2

185,434
7,826
39,330

232,590
157,699
74,891

HX HB DX 54,891
20,000

232,590
0

235,534

1448/833 9/23/2021 WD Q I 01 273,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEACH LEE R

MCGARRY THOMAS PATR

1140/2484 1/15/2008 WD Q I 184,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY THOMAS

LEE R BEACH
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

2022HX Base Yr

455 SW KICKLIGHTER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,702 123.5300 138.35 235,472 1974 2008 0 0 0 21.25 78.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1492

BAS 1,492 100 1,492 162,554

FOP 30 30 9 980

FOP 40 30 12 1,307

UOP 312 20 62 6,755

USP 363 35 127 13,836

2,237 1,702 185,434

BAS= W23 S20 E20 FOP= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 S5 E5 S8 W5 S16 E16
N16 W6 N8 E16 N5 USP= E11 N33 W11 S33$ N21 UOP= N12 W26 S12
E26$ W26 FOP= W5 S6 E5 N6$ S6 W5$.

BAS
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5
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16
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FOP
8

5

8
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USP

11

33

11

33

UOP 12

26

12

26

FOP

5

6

5

6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 24 24 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 5,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 240

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 336

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

7,826

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.37 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 39,330


